2018 PinnacleHPC Half on the Hill

Individual Half Marathon Results

Overall

Split Time at

Split

Gender

First name
Aidan
Mark
Adam
Nick
Andrew
Richard
Derek
Tim
Brendon
Reid
Narelle
Moreno
Shane
Graeme John
Peter
Lena
Dennis
Gary
Stewart
Anthony
Claudia
Bronwyn
Dean
Natalie
Michael

Last name
FATTORE
ANDREAZZA
JOHNSON
CREEK
CREEK

ARGENT-SMITH

GOULLET
FITZPATRICK
SINCLAIR
BURLEY
LAGERGREN
CHIAPPIN
MAUNDRELL
LYONS
STOCKWELL
SERGI
IRVINE
ANDREAZZA
WOOD
SALMON
TAYLOR
JONES
GORMAN
SCHMITZER
COLACIURI

25
11
10

20
13
27
19

12

16

14

15

22

26

24

21

23

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Finish time

01:22:43
01:26:38
01:26:59
01:27:56
01:28:22
01:29:43
01:34:25
01:35:49
01:37:01
01:37:03
01:39:42
01:40:02
01:41:45
01:47:28
01:48:08
01:51:07
01:52:35
01:52:57
01:53:11
01:53:23
01:55:25
01:57:48
02:00:59
02:24:05
02:26:20

position

11.4km
43:30:00
45:05:00
45:02:00
46:14:00
46:19:00
47:32:00
49:30:00
50:14:00
51:05:00
49:52:00
52:24:00
52:23:00
53:37:00
54:34:00
58:14:00
1:01:32:00
55:39:00
59:00:00
59:10:00
56:36:00
59:14:00
1:01:50:00
1:02:09:00
1:07:00:00
1:12:35:00

Position

position
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