2018 PinnacleHPC Half on the Hill

Individual Half Marathon Results

First name			Gender	Finish time		Split Time at 11.4km	Split Position	Gender position
	Last name	Bib#			Overall position			
Mark	ANDREAZZA	25	Male	01:26:38	2	45:05:00	3	2
Adam	JOHNSON	11	Male	01:26:59	3	45:02:00	2	3
Nick	CREEK	10	Male	01:27:56	4	46:14:00	4	4
Andrew	CREEK	6	Male	01:28:22	5	46:19:00	5	5
Richard	ARGENT-SMITH	20	Male	01:29:43	6	47:32:00	6	6
Derek	GOULLET	13	Male	01:34:25	8	49:30:00	7	7
Tim	FITZPATRICK	27	Male	01:35:49	9	50:14:00	9	8
Brendon	SINCLAIR	19	Male	01:37:01	10	51:05:00	10	9
Reid	BURLEY	3	Male	01:37:03	11	49:52:00	8	10
Narelle	LAGERGREN	8	Female	01:39:42	12	52:24:00	12	1
Moreno	CHIAPPIN	12	Male	01:40:02	13	52:23:00	11	11
Shane	MAUNDRELL	16	Male	01:41:45	14	53:37:00	14	12
Graeme John	LYONS	14	Male	01:47:28	20	54:34:00	15	13
Peter	STOCKWELL	4	Male	01:48:08	21	58:14:00	23	14
_ena	SERGI	15	Female	01:51:07	24	1:01:32:00	35	2
Dennis	IRVINE	22	Male	01:52:35	25	55:39:00	19	15
Gary	ANDREAZZA	26	Male	01:52:57	26	59:00:00	25	16
Stewart	WOOD	5	Male	01:53:11	27	59:10:00	27	17
Anthony	SALMON	1	Male	01:53:23	28	56:36:00	20	18
Claudia	TAYLOR	24	Female	01:55:25	33	59:14:00	28	3
Bronwyn	JONES	9	Female	01:57:48	34	1:01:50:00	36	4
Dean	GORMAN	21	Male	02:00:59	36	1:02:09:00	37	19
Natalie	SCHMITZER	2	Female	02:24:05	47	1:07:00:00	43	5
Michael	COLACIURI	23	Male	02:26:20	48	1:12:35:00	47	20